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DATE:

DATE:

NTS

THIRD-ANGLE

PROJECTION

284-159 SP

 SURFACE TWIN SCREW

 MULTIPHASE PUMP FOR EXTREME GAS

GROUP CANADA
PATENT PENDING

CONFIDENTIAL

STANDARD TOLERANCES AND FINISH

FRAC       /16"         ANGLES .25
X.X           ±0.03"

X.XX         ±0.01"          FINISH   125

X.XXX       ±0.005"

CHAMFER EDGES       0.030"X45°

UNMARKED RADII       0.030" MAX

SINGLE PUMP UNIT
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 SURFACE TWIN SCREW
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GROUP CANADASTANDARD TOLERANCES AND FINISH

FRAC       /16"         ANGLES .25
X.X           ±0.03"

X.XX         ±0.01"          FINISH   125

X.XXX       ±0.005"

CHAMFER EDGES       0.030"X45°
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PATENT PENDING

CONFIDENTIAL

3 PUMP UNIT
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PROJECTION

284-159 SP

 SURFACE TWIN SCREW

 MULTIPHASE PUMP FOR EXTREME GAS

GROUP CANADA

PATENT PENDING

VFD

SHAFT COUPLER

 AND GUARD

CONFIDENTIAL

PUMP

ELECTRIC MOTOR

HEAT EXCHANGER

CONTAINER

109.75

288.0

480.0

STANDARD TOLERANCES AND FINISH

FRAC       /16"         ANGLES .25
X.X  ±0.03"

X.XX  ±0.01"   FINISH   125

X.XXX   ±0.005"

CHAMFER EDGES    0.030"X45°

UNMARKED RADII   0.030" MAX

Adiabatic Compression Jacketed Multiphase Pumps


